Radiogram No. 1207u

Form 24 for 09/13/05

BO-CY Mode and BUTC-12 Power Cycling. Progress YC-21 Activation (Electrical Test)

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:25
07:25-07:40
07:40-07:45
07:45-08:15

08:15-08:25

08:15-09:15

08:25-09:00

09:00-09:50
09:15-10:05

09:50-10:30
10:05-10:15
10:15-10:20

10:20-10:35

10:30-11:40
10:35-11:05

11:05-11:30

11:30-11:35
11:40-13:10
11:40-13:10
13:10-14:10
14:10-17:10

17:10-17:20

17:10-17:30
17:20-18:20
17:30-17:55
17:55-18:10
18:10-19:10
18:20-18:45
18:45-19:15
19:10-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-20:00
19:30-19:35

CREW

FE-1

CDR

FE-1

CDR
FE-1

CDR

FE-1

CDR

FE-1
CDR

CDR

FE-1
CDR

FE-1

CDR

FE-1

FE-1
CDR

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Daily planning conference (S-band)
Post-sleep
Work prep

Power on the Portable Computer System (PCS) at the Cupola Robotic
Workstation (RWS)

Installation of Local Temperature Sensor Switching Unit [JIKT] (TA251M1B6
#1417726327) and ROM (#1417726938) in Progress (Stowage at CM1IMpK_1 in
bag K)

Installation of Early Portable Computer System (EPCS) Hard Drive into the LAB
PCS SHELL and testing

Seting up the A31P PCS in the LAB and stowing the old PCS
Setting up YC-21 (CM1IMxO_4) container 119615.61824-A59-0 on the Progress

Installation of Early Portable Computer System (EPCS) Hard Drive into the SM
PCS SHELL and testing

On MCC GO mate YC-21 TMW connector to BUTC2-12 (S-band)

On MCC GO: ISS O2 repress from Progress 354 CpllK (Oxygen Supply Facility)
(start)

Photo of connector thread on Power Pack 825M3 /(# 1263350152, b/c
00037825R, ©I'b1Mro_4_408_1, bag #352-20)

Seting up the A31P PCS in SM and stowing the old PCS
COX maintenance

TV PAO (ISS-MCC) RMA MTV Russia Music Award Ceremony To= 11:02, T1,
T2, T3 based on CIMN

ISS O2 repress from Progress 354 CpllK (terminate)
Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical exercise (TVIS), day 3

LUNCH

Progress 354 transfers and IMS update

AQUARIUM. Transfer and set up Exposition-1 and Exposition-2 packs in
Rasteniya kit, b/c 00038469R)

Daily plan review

Physical exercise (VELO + Load Trainer/Cycle 1), day 3
Report prep

Private medical conference (S-band)
Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Daily plan review

Report prep

Transfer TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Daily planning conference (S-band)

Daily food prep

Daily food prep



19:35-19:50 Private medical conference (S-band)

19:50-20:00 Daily food prep
20:00-20:30 DINNER
20:30-21:30 Pre-sleep
21:30-06:00 SLEEP
Task List

FE-1 IMS file prep

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of radiogram



